
DONNA NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 

TEACHERS EMAIL ADDRESS

Acevedo, Jacob Elisha JE.ACEVEDO@donnaisd.net

Alaniz, Diana C DCALANIZ@donnaisd.net

Aldape, Maria C MARIA.ALDAPE@donnaisd.net

Alegria, Delilah DALEGRIA@donnaisd.net

Alejandro, Gerardo G.ALEJANDRO@donnaisd.net

Alvarado, Berenice BERENICE.ALVARADO@donnaisd.net

Arrambide, Ray ray.arrambide@donnaisd.net

Arredondo, Karen K.ARREDONDO@donnaisd.net

Avila, Marco mavaila@donnaisd.net

Ayala, Joaquin J J.AYALA@donnaisd.net

Bailey, Anthony Eugene ANTHONY.BAILEY@donnaisd.net

Banda, Jennifer Lynn JBANDA@donnaisd.net

Benavidez, Georgina Lee GBENAVIDEZ@donnaisd.net

Campbell, David DCAMPBELL@donnaisd.net

Campbell, Storm STORM.CAMPBELL@donnaisd.net

Cano, Desiree Jane DJVILLARREAL@donnaisd.net

Carapia, Jose Guadalupe JCARAPIA@donnaisd.net

Carpio, Kristina Mae KRISTINA.CARPIO@donnaisd.net

Carranza, Ana Marie AMCARRANZA@donnaisd.net

Castaneda, Fernando FERNANDO.CASTANEDA@donnaisd.net

Castillo, Marissa MARCASTILLO@donnaisd.net

Castillo, Noelia NCASTILLO2@donnaisd.net

Castillo, Raul RAUCASTILLO@donnaisd.net

Cavazos, David Joe DJCAVAZOS@donnaisd.net
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Cedillo, Amanda Yvonne AMANDA.CEDILLO@donnaisd.net

Cedillo-1, Amanda amanda.cedillo@donnaisd.net

Cerda, Cecilia CECILIACERDA@donnaisd.net

Cereceres, Fidel FCERECERES@donnaisd.net

Chapa, Thania TCHAPA@donnaisd.net

Chavez, Sonia Edith SE.CHAVEZ@donnaisd.net

Corpus, Rogelio RCORPUS@donnaisd.net

Cotto Flores, Nycol Mary NYCOL.COTTO@donnaisd.net

Cuello, Jorge Joel JCUELLO@donnaisd.net

De Hoyos, Veronica VDEHOYOS@donnaisd.net

De La Garza, Claudia Marlene CDELAGARZA@donnaisd.net

De la garza, Marco Alberto MADELAGARZA@donnaisd.net

De Leon, Victoria Elizabeth VICTORIA.DELEON@donnaisd.net

Deleon, Christina Laredo CHRISTINA.DELEON@donnaisd.net

Dominguez, Michael MDOMINGUEZ@donnaisd.net

Fox, Audrey Leanor ALFOX@donnaisd.net

Gallardo, Javier JAVIER.GALLARDO@donnaisd.net

Galvan, Andrea V ANDREAVHERRERA@donnaisd.net

Galvan, Issamabiel ISSAMABIELGALVAN@donnaisd.net

Garcia, Abel ABEL.GARCIA@donnaisd.net

Garcia, Danny DANNY.GARCIA@donnaisd.net

Garcia, Marco marcogarcia@donnaisd.net

Garcia, Mariely MARIELY.GARCIA@donnaisd.net

Garcia, Tony Israel TIGARCIA@donnaisd.net

Garza, Dagoberto DAGOBERTO.GARZA@donnaisd.net

Garza, Hector H.GARZA@donnaisd.net
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Gomez, Daisy DGOMEZ@donnaisd.net

Gomez, Michael MICHAEL.GOMEZ@donnaisd.net

Gomez, Sally SGOMEZ@donnaisd.net

Gonzales, Eliberto ELIBERTO.GONZALES@donnaisd.net

Gonzalez, Lucero LUGONZALEZ@donnaisd.net

Gonzalez, Sandra L. SL.GONZALEZ@donnaisd.net

Gonzalez, Urban A UAGONZALEZ@donnaisd.net

Gorena, Gerardo Gregorio GGORENA@donnaisd.net

Guerrero, Vicente VGUERRERO2@donnaisd.net

Guevara, Rosalia RLERMA@donnaisd.net

Gurski, Mercedes M MercedesGurski@donnaisd.net

Gutierrez, Eric Alexander ERIC.GUTIERREZ@donnaisd.net

Guzman, Ashlee Danelle ASHLEE.GUZMAN@donnaisd.net

Hernandez, Javier JAVI.HERNANDEZ@donnaisd.net

Hilton, Joshua David jhilton@donnaisd.net

Hinojosa Serrata, Erica A ERICA.SERRATA@donnaisd.net

Inman, Jonathan Albert JONATHAN.INMAN@donnaisd.net

Jasso, Daisy D.JASSO@donnaisd.net

Jimenez, Marisol MARISOL.JIMENEZ@donnaisd.net

Jones, Jeffery Allan JEFFERYA.JONES@donnaisd.net

Keith, Kristin Michelle KKEITH@donnaisd.net

Kirven, Lizzette LKIRVEN@donnaisd.net

Leanos, Samuel Z SLEANOS@donnaisd.net

Lopez, Esmeralda Zuniga EZLOPEZ@donnaisd.net

Lopez, Sergio S.LOPEZ@donnaisd.net

Lozano, Gabriel Alejandro GABRIEL.LOZANO@donnaisd.net
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Luna, Sebastian s.luna@donnaisd.net

Machietto, Michel Angelo MMACHIETTO@donnaisd.net

Manrique, Patricia pmanrique@donnaisd.net

Manubay, Manuel Casem manuelmanubay@donnaisd.net

Manubay, Rowena D ROWENAMANUBAY@donnaisd.net

Marichalar, Jose Miguel josemmarichalar@donnaisd.net

Marshall, Clarence Matthew CMARSHALL@donnaisd.net

Martinez, Claudia R CRMARTINEZ@donnaisd.net

Martinez, Joanna Yanet JY.MARTINEZ@donnaisd.net

Martinez, Marissa P MPMARTINEZ@donnaisd.net

Mata, Raquel M RAQUEL.MATA@donnaisd.net

Medina, Jacquelyn Ann JACQUELYN.MEDINA@donnaisd.net

Medrano, Laura LMEDRANO@donnaisd.net

Mejia, Cassidy CAMEJIA@donnaisd.net

Mendoza, Alyssa Leanor ALMENDOZA@donnaisd.net

Mendoza, Basilio BMENDOZA@donnaisd.net

Mireles, Mario MARIO.MIRELES@donnaisd.net

Mireles-Davila, Irene I.DAVILA@donnaisd.net

Molina, Erica Elizabeth E.MOLINA@donnaisd.net

Moreno, Ricardo G RGMORENO@donnaisd.net

Munoz, Naomi NAOMI.MUNOZ@donnaisd.net

Nienstadt, Mireya C MNIENSTADT@donnaisd.net

Olivarez, Christopher christopher.olivarez@donnaisd.net

Ortiz, Liza LIZA ORTIZ <LIORTIZ@donnaisd.net>

Pallais, Daniel E DANIELPALLAIS@donnaisd.net

Pamatz, Maria D MD.PAMATZ@donnaisd.net
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Patlan, Rose Mary RMPATLAN@donnaisd.net

Pena, John Eric JOHN.PENA@donnaisd.net

Pena, Ruben A RAPENA@donnaisd.net

Perez, Angie ANPEREZ@donnaisd.net

Perez, Annette Marie AM.PEREZ@donnaisd.net

PEREZ, RICARDO RIPEREZ@donnaisd.net

Pinal, Anthony Blake ANTHONY.PINAL@donnaisd.net

Puentes, Victoria Marie VICTORIA.PUENTES@donnaisd.net

Ramirez, Jasmin Marie JASMIN.RAMIREZ@donnaisd.net

Ramos, Monica Mida MONICA.RAMOS@donnaisd.net

Reyes, Luis Alberto LA.REYES@donnaisd.net

Rico, Ruben RUBEN.RICO@donnaisd.net

Robledo, Adrian ADRIANROBLEDO@donnaisd.net

Rocha, Blanca Flor BF.ROCHA@donnaisd.net

Rodriguez, Jason Daniel JASON.RODRIGUEZ@donnaisd.net

Rodriguez, Leroy G leroyrodriguez@donnaisd.net

Rodriguez, Raul RAULRODRIGUEZ@donnaisd.net

Rubio, Tiffany Lea TIFFANY.RUBIO@donnaisd.net

Ruiz, Belinda Aileen BRUIZ@donnaisd.net

Ruiz, Jennifer Aileen jaruiz@donnaisd.net

Saldana, Sergio SERGIO.SALDANA@donnaisd.net

Sanchez, Andres A.SANCHEZ@donnaisd.net

Sanchez, Marcelina MARCELINA.SANCHEZ@donnaisd.net

Sandoval, Laura Marie LAURA.SANDOVAL@donnaisd.net

Santacruz, Victoria VICTORIA.SANTACRUZ@donnaisd.net

Sauceda, Eunice T EUNICE.SAUCEDA@donnaisd.net
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Sauceda, Luis Roman LUIS.SAUCEDA@donnaisd.net

Septimo, Elizabeth ELIZABETH.SEPTIMO@donnaisd.net

Serna, Rigoberto RIGOBERTO.SERNA@donnaisd.net

Silguero, Maria E. MSILGUERO@donnaisd.net

Silva, Sara Alicia SARA.SILVA@donnaisd.net

Singh, Preet SPREET@donnaisd.net

Solis, Anna Luisa ALSOLIS@donnaisd.net

Stentler, Guillermo Anthonius GUILLERMO.STENTLER@donnaisd.net

Tamez, Oscar OSCAR TAMEZ <O.TAMEZ@donnaisd.net>

Tanguma, Alyssa ALYSSA TANGUMA <ATANGUMA@donnaisd.net>

Trevino, Angel Eduardo A.TREVINO@donnaisd.net

Trevino, Joshua Jason JTREVINO@donnaisd.net

Trevino, Selena SELENA.TREVINO@donnaisd.net

Valderas, Nicanora Maria NICANORA.VALDERAS@donnaisd.net

Valerio, Enrique A EVALERIO@donnaisd.net

Valladares, Sandra SANDRAVALLADARES@donnaisd.net

Vaquera, Angel ANGEL.VAQUERA@donnaisd.net

Vazquez, Wilma Magaly WILMA.VAZQUEZ@donnaisd.net

Ybarra, Lee Roy LEEROY YBARRA <LYBARRA@donnaisd.net>

Zamora, Eric ERIC.ZAMORA@donnaisd.net

Zamora, Vicente Trey VZAMORA@donnaisd.net

Zamorano, Marc A MAZAMORANO@DONNAISD.NET

Zuniga, Eleazar EZUNIGAJR@donnaisd.net

Zuniga, Faustina FAUSTINA ZUNIGA <FZUNIGA@donnaisd.net>
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